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Technische Daten

04420100 HANSA - Wandanschlusshogen

EAN: 4015474672321
statichansa.com/04420100

e Dusche
e Zubehor
e Wandmontage

e Chrom

e Wandanschlussbogen
e  Riickflussverhinderer

e Figensicher gegen RiickflieRen im hduslichen Gebrauch
(nach DIN EN 1717)

Technische Eigenschaften

DN-GroRe (Nennman)
Warmwasserversorgung
Arbeitsdruck
AnschlussgroRe

Sicherungseinrichtung (EN1717)
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DN15

max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar
G1/2

EB

112


https://static.hansa.com/04420100/de
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Ersatzteile

© 2022 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 06.10.2022

SP04420100

Name
11 Schraube, M6x20
2 Riickflussverhinderer
21 Rohrbeliifter, DN15
3 Anschlussnippel, G1/2
32 0-Ring, d 25x2.5

Art.-Nr.
59911228
59905714
59911330
59911229
59905053

212



